LVGSL 2024 Budget

Income
Donations
Player fees
Team fees

Total income

Expenses
USA Softball
ASANA
ASANA meeting representation
ASANA Series team registration
Advertising
Awards
Bank fees
Business License
Equipment / Bases
Field Maintenance
Field rental
Insurance
IPS membership
IPS fines
IPS GSWS team registration
IPS meeting representation
Office supplies
PO Box
Storage
Umpires
Webpage
Pride parade

Total expenses

$1,200
$23,000
$11,500

$35,700

$550
$250
$600
$650
$500
$1,500
$150
$100
$1,000
$2,000
$3,600
$4,500
$350
$0
$4,000
$200
$300
$250
$800
$5,800
$600
$500

$28,200



