LVGSL 2024 Budget

Donations	\$1,200
Player fees	\$23,000
Team fees	\$11,500

Total income \$35,700

Expenses

Total expenses

• • •	
USA Softball	\$550
ASANA	\$250
ASANA meeting representation	\$600
ASANA Series team registration	\$650
Advertising	\$500
Awards	\$1,500
Bank fees	\$150
Business License	\$100
Equipment / Bases	\$1,000
Field Maintenance	\$2,000
Field rental	\$3,600
Insurance	\$4,500
IPS membership	\$350
IPS fines	\$0
IPS GSWS team registration	\$4,000
IPS meeting representation	\$200
Office supplies	\$300
PO Box	\$250
Storage	\$800
Umpires	\$5,800
Webpage	\$600
Pride parade	\$500

\$28,200